
North Ferriby Cricket Club Mens XI 

Home fixtures for the 2023 season 

(matches start at 1pm) 

Saturday 22 April 2023 

Saturday 06 May 2023 

Saturday 27 May 2023 

Saturday 10 June 2023 

Saturday 24 June 2023 

Saturday 15 July 2023 

Saturday 29 July 2023 

Saturday 05 August 2023 

Saturday 19 August 2023 

Monday 28 August 2023 

Saturday 09 September 2023 

 

 


